
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
269 
265 
396 
202 
275 
287 
222 
267 
238 
251 
317 
367 
281 
216 
217 
250 
390 
224 
201 
204 
330 
283 
240 
255 
315 
241 
268 
242 
245 
206 
351 
229 
248 
398 
310 
205 

Name 
Elie GOLDSTEIN 
Arthur POULAIN(R) 
Ariel ELKIN 
Eliska BABICKOVA 
Edoardo Ludovico VILLA 
Sam BALOTA 
Yani STEVENHEYDENS 
Henkie KALTEREN 
Giovanni TRENTIN 
Ruben MOYA 
Daan STEENMAN 
Youri BONTE(R) 
Bart PLOEG 
Victor LOUIS(R) 
Noah MATON 
O'Neil MUTH 
Seb MURRAY 
Senna VAN SOELEN 
Nathanaël DEN HONDT(R) 
Benjamin HOVELACQUE 
Iliano COUTURE(R) 
Mika VOS 
Sita VANMEERT 
Julian KAMEN(R) 
Arthur VAUSORT(R) 
Mirco WOUTERS(R) 
Clément MASSAUX(R) 
Sam VAN VOSKUILEN(R) 
Beau HEIJMANS 
Ilyes PRUVOST(R) 
Lazare LARTIGAU 
Lauritz SACHSE(R) 
Alkhaled FAHAD(R) 
Evan GILTAIRE 
Job BULT(R) 
Andy RATEL(R) 

NAT 
BEL 
FRA 
ISR 
CZE 
ITA 
BEL 
BEL 
NED 
ITA 
ESP 
NED 
NED 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
UAE 
NED 
BEL 
FRA 
FRA 
NED 
BEL 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NED 
NED 
FRA 
FRA 
DEN 
KUW 
FRA 
NED 
FRA 

Chassis 
Tony-Kart 
RedSpeed 
TB Kart 
Tony-Kart 
TB Kart 
KR 
Kosmic 
KR 
Pantano 
Pantano 
Falcon 
TD Kart 
TD Kart 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
BirelArt 
KR 
Exprit 
KR 
RedSpeed 
Kosmic 
Energy 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
KR 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Exprit 
CL 
RedSpeed 
RedSpeed 
Falcon 
BirelArt 
KR 
TD Kart 
KR 

Raceteam 
EGP Racing Team 
VictoryLane Karting 
TB Kart Racing Team 
TEPZ Racing Team 
TB Kart Racing Team 
VDK Racing 
Eurokarting 
RSD Karting 
Pantano Racing Team 
Pantano Racing Team 
PDB Racing Team 
Delré Racing 
Ploeg Racing 
RSD Karting 
RSD Karting 
Barbier Racing Performan
GGM 
WJS Racing 
VDK Racing 
VictoryLane Karting 
CG Racing 
Energy Corse Benelux 
EGP Racing Team 
EGP Racing Team 
VDK Racing 
EGP Racing Team 
Ravet Racing 
WJS Racing 
Barbier Racing Performan
Renaux Racing Team 
VictoryLane Karting 
Sachse Motorsport 
BirelArt Middle East 
VDK Racing 
Bult Kart Racing 
KBK Compétition 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
10 

7 
5 
2 

Total Tm 
13:48.217 
13:54.106 
13:54.166 
13:54.252 
13:54.438 
13:54.463 
13:55.546 
13:55.913 
13:56.251 
13:56.663 
13:59.476 
13:59.539 
13:59.624 
13:59.829 
14:00.200 
14:00.435 
14:02.688 
14:03.415 
14:03.579 
14:04.378 
14:04.581 
14:04.930 
14:05.773 
14:06.741 
14:08.167 
14:12.639 
14:13.232 
14:13.389 
14:13.861 
14:13.887 
14:14.902 

9:32.373 
6:42.136 
4:37.081 
1:57.139 

Diff 

5.889 
5.949 
6.035 
6.221 
6.246 
7.329 
7.696 
8.034 
8.446 

11.259 
11.322 
11.407 
11.612 
11.983 
12.218 
14.471 
15.198 
15.362 
16.161 
16.364 
16.713 
17.556 
18.524 
19.950 
24.422 
25.015 
25.172 
25.644 
25.670 
26.685 
5 Laps 
8 Laps 

10 Laps 
13 Laps 

Best Tm 
54.867 
54.917 
55.095 
54.734 
54.913 
54.791 
54.863 
55.079 
55.009 
55.034 
55.032 
55.003 
54.774 
54.929 
55.060 
55.067 
55.170 
55.012 
54.929 
55.129 
55.046 
55.047 
54.924 
55.064 
54.968 
55.344 
55.499 
55.640 
55.506 
55.039 
55.174 
55.009 
55.435 
54.839 

1:01.818 

Best Speed 
89,234 
89,153 
88,865 
89,451 
89,159 
89,358 
89,240 
88,891 
89,004 
88,963 
88,966 
89,013 
89,385 
89,133 
88,921 
88,910 
88,744 
88,999 
89,133 
88,810 
88,944 
88,942 
89,141 
88,915 
89,070 
88,465 
88,218 
87,994 
88,207 
88,955 
88,737 
89,004 
88,320 
89,280 
79,200 

- 

Points 
80 
76 
73 
71 
70 
69 
68 
67 
66 
65 
64 
63 
62 
61 
60 
59 
58 
57 
56 
55 
54 
53 
52 
51 
50 
49 
48 
47 
46 
45 
44 
43 
42 
41 
40 
39 

Commen

5 sec 

5 sec 
5 sec 
5 sec 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any sporting and technical matters! 
#206 Causing a colision: 5 sec Time Penalty 
Front Fairing: #283, #351, #245: 5 sec Time Penalty 

Margin of Victory 
5.889 

Avg. Speed 
88,672 

Best Lap Tm 
54.734 

Best Speed 
89,451 

Best Lap by 
202 - Eliska BABICKOVA 

Printed: 20.08.2022 18:45:19 
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IAME Series Benelux Round 4 
X30 Senior 

Final A 

Race (15 Laps) started at 17:49:11 

Genk 1,360 Km 

20.08.2022 17:45 

Timekeeping Dave Ritzen:                                           Clerk of the course Gilbert DAMON:

Steward (Chairman) Kris Lambrecht:                            Chief Scrutineer Christian THONON:
posted at:                 h
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